
Day Date Time MIW Gym GHS Commons Day Date Time MIW Gym GHS Commons Day Date Time MIW Gym GHS Commons

5:30 - 6:45 Seaver - 5th Grade Girls 5:30 - 6:45 Seaver - 5th Grade Girls 5:30 - 6:45

6:45 - 8:00 Saxe - 5th Grade Boys 6:45 - 8:00 Saxe - 5th Grade Boys 6:45 - 8:00 Saxe - 5th Grade Boys

5:30 - 6:45 5:30 - 6:45 360 Fitness Class 5:30 - 6:45 Seaver - 5th Grade Girls 360 Fitness Class

6:45 - 8:00 Coull - 6th Grade Boys 6:45 - 8:00 Coull - 6th Grade Boys 6:45 - 8:00 Coull - 6th Grade Boys Alpine Ski (7:30 - 9:00)

5:30 - 6:45 5:30 - 6:45 5:30 - 6:45

6:45 - 8:00 Saxe - 5th Grade Boys 6:45 - 8:00 Saxe - 5th Grade Boys 6:45 - 8:00 Saxe - 5th Grade Boys

5:30 - 6:45 5:30 - 6:45

6:45 - 8:00 Seaver - 5th Grade Girls 6:45 - 8:00 6:00 - 7:15 Seaver - 5th Grade Girls Alpine Ski (7:30 - 9:00)

5:30 - 6:45 Coull - 6th Grade Boys 5:30 - 6:45 5:30 - 6:45 Coull - 6th Grade Boys

6:45 - 8:00 Saxe - 5th Grade Boys 6:45 - 8:00 6:45 - 8:00 Saxe - 5th Grade Boys

Day Date Time MIW Gym GHS Commons Day Date Time MIW Gym GHS Commons Day Date Time MIW Gym GHS Commons

5:30 - 6:45 Saxe - 5th Grade Boys 5:30 - 6:45 Saxe - 5th Grade Boys 5:30 - 6:45 Saxe - 5th Grade Boys

6:45 - 8:00 Seaver - 5th Grade Girls 6:45 - 8:00 Seaver - 5th Grade Girls 6:45 - 8:00 Seaver - 5th Grade Girls

5:30 - 6:45 Will Albright (Girls Navy) 360 Fitness Class 5:30 - 6:45 Will Albright (Girls Navy) 360 Fitness Class 5:30 - 6:45 Will Albright (Girls Navy) 360 Fitness Class

6:45 - 8:00 McGinness/Boston (Boys Maroon) 6:45 - 8:00 McGinness/Boston (Boys Maroon) 6:45 - 8:00 McGinness/Boston (Boys Maroon)

5:30 - 6:45 Elizabeth Jacobson (Girls Maroon) 5:30 - 6:45 Elizabeth Jacobson (Girls Maroon) 5:30 - 6:45 Elizabeth Jacobson (Girls Maroon)

6:45 - 8:00 Elizabeth Mendoza (Boys Navy) 6:45 - 8:00 Elizabeth Mendoza (Boys Navy) 6:45 - 8:00 Elizabeth Mendoza (Boys Navy)

5:30 - 6:45 Hope Hussey (Girls Green) 6:00-7:15 O'Sullivan (Boys White) 5:30 - 6:45 Hope Hussey (Girls Green) 6:00-7:15 O'Sullivan (Boys White) 5:30 - 6:45 Hope Hussey (Girls Green) 6:00-7:15 O'Sullivan (Boys White)

6:45 - 8:00 Matt Stein (Girls White) 6:00-7:15 Hersey (Boys Green) 6:45 - 8:00 Matt Stein (Girls White) 6:00-7:15 Hersey (Boys Green) 6:45 - 8:00 Matt Stein (Girls White) 6:00-7:15 Hersey (Boys Green)

5:30 - 6:45 Coull - 6th Grade Boys 5:30 - 6:45 Coull - 6th Grade Boys 5:30 - 6:45

6:45 - 8:00 Saxe - 5th Grade Boys (optional) 6:45 - 8:00 Saxe - 5th Grade Boys (optional) 6:45 - 8:00

No Practices - Holiday Break

Cumberland-NY Recreation Basketball

Friday 10-Dec Friday 17-Dec Friday 24-Dec

Thursday 9-Dec Thursday 16-Dec Thursday 23-Dec

Wednesday 8-Dec 22-Dec

Tuesday 7-Dec Tuesday 14-Dec Tuesday 21-Dec

6-Dec Monday 13-Dec Monday

Wednesday 15-Dec Wednesday

20-Dec

2-Dec

Friday 19-Nov Friday 26-Nov
No Practices - Thanksgiving Break

Friday 3-Dec

Thursday 18-Nov Thursday 25-Nov No Practices - Thanksgiving Thursday

Monday

1-Dec

Tuesday 16-Nov Tuesday 23-Nov Tuesday 30-Nov

Wednesday 17-Nov Wednesday 24-Nov Wednesday

29-NovMonday 15-Nov Monday 22-Nov Monday


